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 Confirmation Calendar for 2014-2015  

Fall Calendar 2014  
  Sun., Aug. 24, 9:30 a.m.  Regular Class Begins (9:30 – 10:45 a.m.)   

                 Sun., Aug. 24, 6-8 p.m.           Social: Cookout & Pool Party at the SMU Pool (Waiver needed) * 

  Thurs., Sept. 4, 7:00 p.m.  Retreat Training for Adults (Room 386)  

  Sat., Sept. 6, 9:00-4:00  Day Retreat at HPUMC (Check-8:30 a.m.) *** 

                  Fri., Sept. 19, 6-7:30 p.m.      Visit to Temple – Details: Temple Shalom  Details: TBA 

          Sat., Sept. 20, 1-3:00 p.m.     Mission: North Texas Food Bank Service Project (Arrive at 12:30)  

                  Sun., Sept. 21,   2 p.m.         Covenant Service – Sanctuary  

                   Fri., Oct. 3, 9-11:30 p.m.       Social: 5th Quarter in Youth Basement at HPUMC  

                 Sun., Oct. 12, 9:30 &11:00 a.m.   Visit to Christ The King Catholic Church (Two options)  

                 Sun., Oct. 26, 9-10:30 a.m.     Visit to St. Michael’s and All Angels   

                 Sun., Nov. 9, 7:30-10:00 a.m.  Visit to St. Luke ‘Community’ U.M.C.  

                 Fri., Nov. 14, 6-9 p.m.             Social: Group Dynamix 1215 Trend Dr. Carrollton, TX 75006 ***  

                 Sun., Dec. 7, 8:30 a.m.  Visit to HPUMC Sanctuary Worship 

                 Sun., Dec. 14, 1-3 p.m.           Mission: Caroling at C.C. Young Retirement Village 

Spring Calendar 2015 

                     Fri., Jan. 16, 6-9:00                Social: Movie Night (HPUMC – Youth Basement)  

                 Sun., Feb. 22, 5:30-7:30 p.m. Social: White Rock Skate ($10 p/p – at the door) 

                     Sun., March 8                                No Class: Spring Break / HPUMC Youth Mission Trip Week  

                     Fri., April 3, 6-8:30 p.m.          Good Friday Service (Youth Choir performs)    

                     Sun., April 5                            No Class: Easter 

                 Fri., April 17, 5:15 p.m.            Mission: Hosting Night Owls 

                     Tues., April 21, 6:30 p.m.        2nd Parent Meeting: Spring Retreat & Your Child’s Decision                           

                                       7:30 p.m.           Retreat Training for Adults (Room 386)   

                      Sat., April 25, TBA                Spring Day Retreat at Sabine Creek Ranch (Details: TBA) ***   

                  Sun. April 26, 9:30 a.m.              Youth Preview Sunday in basement (No 386 Class) 

 Sun., May 3, 5 p.m.                Dinner with Paul Rasmussen (Great Hall) ***  

 Sat., May 16, 10 a.m.             Rehearsal for Confirmation Service (Cancelled) 

                      Sun., May 17, 2 p.m.             Confirmation Service – Photo @ 1:15 (Reception following) 

                     6-8 p.m.             Social: Cookout & Pool Party at the SMU Pool (Cancelled) refunds to be issued 

 Sun., May 24, 9:30 a.m.   Class Welcomed into 7th Grade & Youth Program  

                                     Sunday Morning Class Sessions  

                         9:30-10:30 a.m. - SUMMER           Begins June 1, 2014   

                         9:30-10:45 a.m. (15 min longer)     During the Academic Year (Beginning Aug 24)           

*** Note: These events require separate online registration & payment.  


